



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.6127/2025
Sau. Geetai V Shyam and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. H. Chawhan, Advocate for petitioner.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.
DATE : 25-11-2025.

Learned Counsel for the petitioner to supply the copies
within one week for effecting service upon the unserved respondents.

(Prafulla S. Khubalkar, J.)